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2• MI.

Ref. Pt.  045+00.583 - 066+00.412

S

2006 5603-10

Reclamation

Bit. Surfacing

9"

5" Spec. 2360var
20.857 Mi.

2011 8824-98 Bit. Seal Coat
20.782 Mi.
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2• MI.

3 3

5603

210

Otter Tail

4A

Ref. Pt.  045+00.583 - 066+00.412

Jct. TH-78 - Jct. TH-29

2014 8824-116

Aggregate

Shouldering

LT & RT

2' 2" Class 1

20.831 Mi.

2017 8824-136 Rumble Stripes

Cetnerline

20.857 Mi.S

S

STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT LOG RECORD

PREPARED BY

BUREAU OF POLICY & PLANNING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

FORM RL-7 OFSHEET

CONTROL SECTION

TRUNK HIGHWAY

COUNTY

DISTRICT

LIMITS:

YEAR

BUILT

PROJECT No

DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

TYPE

W
ID

T
H

T
H
IC

K

N
E
S

S

REMARKSREMARKS

REMARKS:

14

13

1212

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

11

YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.
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